



2021 WEDDING RATES

CEREMONY & RECEPTION SPACES

Event Space	Wedding Day 8 AM to 10 PM	Rehearsal the day before 4 to 8 PM
Sit 'n' Whittle Lawn, Lodge, & Carriage House If all of SnW cabins are rented, there is no "end" time for use of spaces.	\$5000 \$3000 with rental of <u>all</u> SnW cabins and Maple.	\$1000 \$500 with rental of <u>all</u> SnW cabins and Maple.
Celebration Hall & Field	\$3200	\$600
Field & Stage	\$2000	\$500
Dining Room A, B, <i>or</i> C Requires Lake Logan catering	\$1500 first \$500 each additional	\$500 first \$200 each additional

Ask about discounts for Sunday-Thursday wedding dates or December/ January/ February wedding dates. Blackout dates for discounts may apply.

Access to any venue area the day before for set-up and decoration is based on availability and will incur a \$200 fee.

SET-UP AND SUPPLY RENTALS

Set-Up	<p>\$500</p> <p>Set-up does not include decorations. You have the option to do all your own set-up.</p>
Breakdown & Clean-Up	<p>\$500</p> <p>You have the option to do all your own breakdown and clean-up. If you choose this option, a credit card must be kept on file and will be charged full breakdown fee if breakdown and clean-up are not completed. Any decorations not removed prior to breakdown, will become property of Lake Logan.</p>
Tables and Chairs	<p>Use of tables and chairs that are normally located in the space rented are available at no charge.</p> <p>Moving chairs from one building to another will incur a storage fee of \$200 plus \$1 per chair.</p> <p>Additional tables may be available at \$10 each.</p> <p>For outdoor weddings, table and chair rental from an outside company is required. We can suggest a vendor who is familiar with Lake Logan.</p>
Linens	<p>Linens must be rented from an outside company. We can suggest a vendor who is familiar with Lake Logan.</p>



2021 WEDDING RATES

CATERING

Lake Logan is happy to provide catering or suggest an outside caterer. Use of our dining hall requires that Lake Logan cater.

Catering for Rehearsal Dinner, Wedding Reception, or Farewell Brunch Starting at \$20 per person
Based on requests. Sample menus are available.

Non-reception meals Non-reception meals can be reserved for overnight guests at our regular rates.

Outside Catering Surcharge \$500 per meal

LODGING

Lodging rates are per cabin per night and include use of the lake, river, boats, and hiking trails. Linens are included except in the dorms. The bride and groom may receive up to a \$500 discount on Dining Hall, Celebration Hall, or Field/Stage (not to exceed rate of space) when cabin rental exceeds \$1500 per night for both Friday and Saturday night.

1 Bedroom / 1 Bath Honeymoon, Noo Nook, Cherry, White Pine, Chestnut	\$120-130
2 Bedroom/1 Bath Rhododendron, Mimosa, Shuteye, Seldom Seen	\$220-240
4 Bedroom / 4 Bath Unrenovated—Sunburst, Maple, Hemlock	\$480-\$520
4 Bedroom / 4 Bath Renovated—Ash, Walnut	\$520-\$560
7 Bedroom / 7 Bath Retreat House	\$700-750
Dorm Quad—10 Beds, 1 Bath	\$150-\$200

Gratuities are not included in these rates.

North Carolina law requires that we add applicable sales tax.

Rates are subject to change without notice. Please call to confirm current rates.

25 Wormy Chestnut Lane | Canton, NC 28716
info@lakelogan.org | lakelogan.org
828.646.0095